First Light Technologies, Inc.
The OEM’s First Choice for Ultraviolet Lamp Technology
First
Light
First Light Technologies, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of low pressure UVC lamp in both the 185 and 254nm
wavelengths. First Light Technologies’ products are used in the disinfection of municipal wastewater, industrial
process water and primary drinking water. First Light’s lamps are also used extensively in the disinfection of air and
HVAC systems. Additional applications include food and beverage processing and ink

Lamp
Current mA
Lamp
Voltage
V@ 50 or
60Hz
UV Output
UVC Watts
UV Output @
1m
(Watts/cm
2
)
Rated Life
Hours
GPH212T5L 212mm 136mm 15mm 12 425mA 28 2.8 27 9000
GPH212T5L/HO 212mm 136mm 15mm 18 800mA 23 5.0 50 9000
GPH287T5L 287mm 211mm 15mm 17 425mA 40 4.0 40 9000
GPH287T5L/HO 287mm 211mm 15mm 27 800mA 34 7.5 75 9000
GPH357T5L 357mm 281mm 15mm 17 425mA 51 5.7 56 9000
GPH357T5L/HO 357mm 281mm 15mm 32 800mA 40 10.0 95 9000
GPH436T5L 436mm 360mm 15mm 26 425mA 62 7.3 72 9000
GPH436T5L/HO 436mm 360mm 15mm 42 800mA 53 13.5 125 9000
GPH793T5L 793mm 717mm 15mm 48 425mA 113 13.5 125 9000
GPH793T5L/HO 793mm 717mm 15mm 72 800mA 90 24 210 9000
Note * UV output is measured at 253.7nm at 100 hours under laboratory conditions.
Output may vary under actual operating conditions.
* - Base face measurement is from base to base, not including pins.
** - Lamps are also available in both Pure Quartz (VH) or Synthetic Quartz (VHS)

to Base*
Arc
Length
Lamp
Diameter
Lamp
Wattage
UVC
Watts
UV Output @ 1m
(Watts/cm2)
Lamp
Current
Lamp
Voltage Life(hrs)
GIA843T5L 2133 843mm 770 15mm 120 35 320 1.5a 80v 12000
GIA1554T5L 2360 1554mm 1483 15mm 200 65 500 1.5a 135v 12000
GIA843T6L 2524 843mm 660 19mm 150 43 400 2.0a 75v 12000
GIA1554T6L 2915 1554mm 1483 19mm 240 85 650 2.0a 120v 12000
GIA1554T6L/320 2898 1554mm 1483 19mm 320 105 750 2.2a 150v 12000
GIA1554T9LCA 2994 1554mm 1470 28mm 350 125 950 3.5a 100v 12000
High Output Lamps
Lamp Type Spec
Base Face
Base to Base*
Arc
Length
(mm)
Lamp
Diameter
Lamp
Wattage
UV Output
UVC Watts
UV Output
@ 1m
(Watts/cm2)
Lamp
Current
Amps
Lamp
Voltage Life(hrs)
GPH843T5LCA/M12 2758 843mm 723mm 15mm 80 29 265 .8a 100v 12000
GPH1554T5LCA/M12 2590 1554mm 1434mm 15mm 145 50 425 .8a 180v 12000
GPH1554T5VHCA/2S07 2468 1554mm 1434mm 15mm 145 50 425 .8a 180v 12000
Lamp Depreciation
Long Life Coated vs Uncoated
100
150